

C.A.No. 5024 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2, 4 and 5 In Civil Appeal No.5024/2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

PRITHAWI NATH RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and exemption from filing O.T.)
(With office report)

Date : 01/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. A Sharan, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sharan, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Let a counter affidavit be filed within
four weeks. Rejoinder affidavit be filed within
another one week. List after five weeks.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master