

ITEM No.3

Court No. 5

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 2,4 & 5 in Civil Appeal No.5024/2000@@
CC

PRITHAWI NATH RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions & exemption from filing O.T. & Office Report)

Date : 19/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. A Sharan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Adjourned for the day.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master