

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 2,4 & 5 In Civil Appeal No.5024/2000

PRITHAWI NATH RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

Date : 10/12/2001 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. A. Sharan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Sharan, Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Let these applications be listed at the time of  
hearing of the appeal.

.SP1

Sarita (Prem Prakash)@@  
AA  
Court Master@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAA

A