

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 8 In Civil Appeal No.5024/2000

PRITHAWI NATH RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 07/05/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

Interlocutory application for early hearing is  
dismissed.

.SP1

Ashwani

( S.L. Goyal )  
Court Master