

C.A.No. 5024 OF 2000
ITEM No. 109
MENTIONED

Court No.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5024/2000

PRITHAWI NATH RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(with appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and early hearing and with office report)

WITH CA NO. 6356/2000, CA NO.7227/2001 (with prayer for interim relief)

Date :13/04/2004. These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr.P.S. Mishra,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.R.K. Khanna,Adv.,
Mr.S.Chandra Shekhar,Adv.,
Mr.H.Tatakat,Adv.,
Mr.Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

Mr.Irshad Ahmad,Adv. (N/P)
Mr.B.B. Singh,Adv.(N/P)
Mr.Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent (s)
Mr.Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.,

UPON being mentioned and hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellants adjourned for two weeks.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master