

C.A.No. 5024 OF 2000
ITEM No.106

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5024 of 2000

PRITHAWI NATH RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

With
C.A. No. 6356 of 2000

C.A. No. 7227 of 2001
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 27/04/2004 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)
in CA 5024 & res.
in CA 6356Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

in CA 7227Mr. R.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in CA 5024 & 7227 and
applt.in CA 6356Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.
Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not this week.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master